

Sessions-89/2022
CNR:WBUD01-001040-2022
Kaliaganj P.S. Case No-16/2017
Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 11
Dated 23.09.2025

Today is fixed for cross examination of P.W.-02 and P.W.-03.

All Two (02) accused persons namely Luthfar Ali @ Abdul Latif @ Luthfar Rahaman and Najema Begam on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

No witness has turned up today.

Today (24.09.2025) for evidence of examination-in-chief of CSW-01, cross examination of P.W.-01, cross examination of P.W.-02 and P.W.-03.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur