

Sessions-89/2022
CNR:WBUD01-001040-2022
Kaliaganj P.S. Case No-16/2017

Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238),
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 17
Dated 10.03.2026

Today is fixed for report from Registrar of Birth & Death, Hemtabad Block, Uttar Dinajpur.

All two (02) accused persons namely Luthfar Ali @ Abdul Latif @ Luthfar Rahaman and Najema Begam on Court bail are absent without taking any steps.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

No report is received.

As per resolution taken by the local bar association and praying for not to pass any adverse order the case is adjourned today.

Let the copy of order no. 15 dated 20.01.2026 be communicated to the Registrar of Birth & Death, Hemtabad Block Uttar Dinajpur for information and compliance.

Fix 20.05.2026 for report from Registrar of Birth & Death, Hemtabad Block, Uttar Dinajpur..

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur